
Request for transfer from Day-Boarding to Day-Scholar Curriculum (Priyanshu Shaw; Class- III DB)
7 messages

Narendra Shaw <narendrashaw1985@gmail.com> Wed, 28 Feb, 2024 at 22:51
To: suchismita.priyadarshini@odmegroup.org
Cc: vsupriya.dash@odmegroup.org

Dear ma'am,

This is to request you to transfer my ward - Master Priyanshu Shaw (Class III DB, Reg- 12588) from to Day Boarding Curriculum to Day-
Scholar by considering the following two reasons:

1. For the last 6-7 months, as he is regularly complaining about Stomach pain, Doctor has advised him to eat homemade food as he is
getting overweight too. Whenever, his pain recurs, he then generally ask us to provide him breakfast and lunch in tiffin which is known
to the class teacher as well.
2. The purpose of getting my son admitted to Day-Boarding school was to get him to learn other activities apart from studies like
Swimming, Music, Dance, Sports, and other important activities which I feel is not happening regularly in the school neither he has
learnt it effectively wrt our expectation.  If he is transferred to Day-Scholar, we will be able to make him learn or engage in other
activities outside the school.

Hereby requesting you to consider my above request and do the needful to transfer from Day-Boarding to Day-Scholar from Class IV
onwards.

Thanks and regards,
Narendra Shaw
Mobile - 9932032006

Mail Delivery Subsystem <mailer-daemon@googlemail.com> Wed, 28 Feb, 2024 at 22:51
To: narendrashaw1985@gmail.com

Address not found

Your message wasn't delivered to
vsupriya.dash@odmegroup.org because the address couldn't be
found, or is unable to receive mail.

LEARN MORE

The response was:

550 5.1.1 The email account that you tried to reach does not exist. Please try double-checking
the recipient's email address for typos or unnecessary spaces. For more information, go to
https://support.google.com/mail/?p=NoSuchUser x6-20020a170902a38600b001dcb66528c9sor2460640pla.4
- gsmtp

[Quoted text hidden]

Narendra Shaw <narendrashaw1985@gmail.com> Wed, 28 Feb, 2024 at 22:53

https://support.google.com/mail/?p=NoSuchUser
https://support.google.com/mail/?p=NoSuchUser
https://support.google.com/mail/?p=NoSuchUser


To: suchismita.priyadarshini@odmegroup.org
Cc: supriya.dash@odmegroup.org

[Quoted text hidden]

Narendra Shaw <narendrashaw1985@gmail.com> Sun, 3 Mar, 2024 at 09:47
To: suchismita.priyadarshini@odmegroup.org
Cc: supriya.dash@odmegroup.org

Dear ma'am,

Please update on the request given in the trailing mail.

Regards,
Narendra Shaw
Mob- 9932032006
[Quoted text hidden]

Suchismita Priyadarshini <suchismita.priyadarshini@odmegroup.org> Sun, 3 Mar, 2024 at 11:08
To: Narendra Shaw <narendrashaw1985@gmail.com>
Cc: supriya.dash@odmegroup.org

Hello Sir

You need to come down to school and talk to the HHD team who will align you with the admission team for the further process which
is based upon availability of seats. 

Regards 

Suchismita Priyadarshini
ACADEMIC COORDINATOR 

T: 1800 120 2316 | M: 7681893132
W: www.odmps.org

The accepts no liability for the content of this email, or for the consequences of any actions taken on the basis of the information provided unless that information is

subsequently confirmed in writing. If you are not the intended recipient you are notified that disclosing, copying, distributing or taking any action in reliance on the

contents of this information is strictly prohibited.

[Quoted text hidden]

Narendra Shaw <narendrashaw1985@gmail.com> Tue, 12 Mar, 2024 at 17:11
To: admission@odmegroup.org
Cc: suchismita.priyadarshini@odmegroup.org

Dear ma'am,

As instructed by Suchismita ma'am in the trailing mail,  I visited the school twice (9th and 11th Mar'24) but could not meet any
concerned person.

Henceforth, I am requesting you to look into the request as mentioned in the trailing mail and do the needful and help us.

Doctor prescription is also attached for your reference.

Regards,
Narendra Shaw

http://w.odmps.org/
https://www.facebook.com/OdmEducationalGroup/
https://www.facebook.com/OdmEducationalGroup/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/odm-educational-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/odm-educational-group/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCxXBdUC2Sj6dqKECeyAZ07A
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCxXBdUC2Sj6dqKECeyAZ07A


Mobile - 9932032006 / 9007136920
[Quoted text hidden]

Narendra Shaw <narendrashaw1985@gmail.com> Fri, 15 Mar, 2024 at 21:24
To: Admission odmegroup <admission@odmegroup.org>
Cc: suchismita.priyadarshini@odmegroup.org

Dear ma'am,

Can you please update on the request mail.

Regards,
Narendra Shaw
Mob - 9932032006
[Quoted text hidden]


